
 

 

 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 

 

15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

Non-Instructional Work 
Time 

 
New Teacher Orientation 

25 
Division-Wide PD—

Welcome Back 
AM 

 
Self-Directed PD 

26 

Staff Meeting 8:30 
 

Staff Lunch 12:00 
 

Site-Directed PD 

27 

28 29   
Self-Directed PD 

AM 
 

Site-Directed PD 
PM 

30 
 

31   Volleyball Tryouts    

August 2022 

MEMORIAL COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 

School Office 
Opens 12:00 pm 

Administration  
& Secretaries 

Return 

First Day of School  

Grade 10s ONLY 

Attend all day 

First Day of School  
Grade 12s (am only)  
Grade 11s (pm only) 

Staff Photos  
(throughout the day) 

Staff Photos  
(throughout the day) 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

G & G Executive Mtg. 
6:30 pm 



 

 

 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1  Volleyball Tryouts 2  Volleyball Tryouts 
 

3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6  Volleyball Tryouts 

 

7  Volleyball Tryouts 

 
8  Volleyball Tryouts 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 
13 

 

14 

 

15 

 Meet the Staff Night 

16 

 

17 

18 

 

19 

 

20 21 

Grad Parent Info 

Night 6:30 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 29 

 
ORANGE SHIRT DAY 

30 

 

 

 

September 2022 

Labour Day 

Green & Gold 
Society 
AGM 

6:30 pm 

All Grades Attend 

First Day of 

Semester 1 

Day 2  

Day 1 

Day 1  

Day 2  

Day 1  

Day 2

Day 2  

Day 1  

Day 2  

Day 1  

Day 2Day 1  

Day 1  

Day 1  

Day 2  
No Classes 

G & G Executive Mtg. 
6:30 pm 

*TBD - P.E. Camping Trip 

Timetable Change 

Deadline 

Day 2 Day 1 

Day 2

Day 1  

MEMORIAL COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 

No Classes 

National Day for Truth 
and Reconciliation 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

Initial IPP  
Review Deadline 

JR. Volleyball Tournament 

Day 2  

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 



 

 

 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      
 

 
1 

2 3 4 
 

5  

World Teachers Day 
 

6 

 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 17 

 

18 
School Picture Retakes 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

27 
 

28 29 

30 31      

October 2022 

No Classes 

No Classes 

Day 1 

Day 1 

Day 1 

Day 2  

Day 1  

Day 2 

Day 1  

Day 2 

Day 2 

Day 1  

Day 1 Day 2  

TBD Shikaoi Class-

room Visits & Cul-

tural Demonstrations 

Day 2  Day 1  

SR. Volleyball Tournament 

PD Day 

Thanksgiving Day 

TBD Shikaoi Welcome 
Party -Heritage 

Park  

MEMORIAL COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 

G & G Executive Mtg. 
6:30 pm 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

ELAA Post Secondary Event—TLC Oct 6-8 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

PowerSchool Update  

Marks & Comments Due 

Route Change Deadline Parent–Teacher  
Interviews  

5:00 - 6:30 pm  School Council 
              7:00 pm  

Day 2  Day 2  Day 1 Day 1 

Day 2 



 

 

 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

1 

 

2 
 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 

 

15 

 

16 
 

17 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 26 

 

27 
 

28 

 

29 30 

 

   

November 2022 

TBD 2021-2022 
Grade 10 & 11 

Awards Ceremony 

Day 2  Day 1  

Day 1  

Remembrance Day  
Ceremony 

Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  

FALL BREAK 

Day 2 

Day 2 

Day 1  Day 1  

Remembrance 
Day 

Daylight 
Savings 

Time Ends 
(Back 1 
Hour) 

Day 2  

Day 2  

MEMORIAL COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 

Deadline to Drop  
Courses 

G & G Executive Mtg. 
6:30 pm 

No Classes 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

School Council 
7:00 pm 

Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 

Day 1 



 

 

 Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

  1 2 3 

 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

 

7 8 

 

9 10 

 

11 

 

12 13 

 

14 
 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 
 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 
22 

 

23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

December 2022 

   C H R I S T M A S M E R R Y 

Day 1 

Day 2  

Day 2  

Day 1 

Day 2 Day 2  

Day 1  Day 1 

Day 1  

Day 1  

Day 2 

Day 2 

Day 2 

MEMORIAL COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 

Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 

G & G Executive Mtg. 
6:30 pm 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

Diploma Exam 

Accommodations Deadline 



 

 

 

January 2023 

Christmas Vacation Continues 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6 
 

7 
 

8 9 
 

10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 
 

14 
 

15 

 

16 17 18 19 
 

20 
 

21 

22 

 

23 24 25 

 

26 

 

27 
 

28 

29 30 31     

Day 2  

Diploma Exam Part A 

Social 30-1 & 30-2 

Day 1  

Day 1 

Diploma Exam Part A 

English 30-1 & 30-2 

Diploma Exam Part B 

English 30-1 & 30-2 

Day 1  Day 2  

Diploma Exam 

Math 30-1 & 30-2 

Diploma Exam 

Biology 30 

Diploma Exam 

Chemistry 30 
Diploma Exam 

Physics 30 

Diploma Exam 

Science 30 

Day 1  Day 2 

Diploma Exam Part B 

Social 30-1 & 30-2 

PD Day 

No Classes 

New 
Year’s 
Day 

High School 
Transition Day 

   C H R I S T M A S    B R E A K  

School Exams 

School Exams 

School Exams 

MEMORIAL COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 

Last Day of Classes 

Day 2 

School Exam  

Accommodations Deadline 

G & G Executive Mtg. 
6:30 pm 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

Final IPP  
Review Deadline 

Non-Diploma Marks & 

Comments Due 

CTS Marks &  

Comments Due  

Grad Photos  
January 23-27 

SR. Basketball Tournament 

School Exams 

Diploma School Awarded  

Marks Due 

School Exams School Exams 

School Exams 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

School Council 
7:00 pm 



 

 

 Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

  

 

1 
 

2 3 4 

 

5 6 

 

7 8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 13 

 

14 

 

15 

TBD Meet the Staff 
Night 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 20 21 
 

22 

 

23 24 25 

26 

 

27 28 Grad Photo Retakes 
Feb 28-Mar3 

 

    

February 2023 

Teachers’ Convention 
No Classes 

No Classes 

Day 1 

First Day of  
Semester 2 

No Classes 

Day 2  

Day 1  

Day 1  

Day 2  

Day 2  Day 2  

Day 1  Day 1  

Day 2  Day 2  

Music Parents AGM 
7:00 pm 

Family Day 

PD Day 

Pink Shirt Day 

MEMORIAL COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 

Day 2  Day 1  

Day 1  

Day 1  

School Council 
7:00 pm 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

G & G Executive Mtg. 
6:30 pm Timetable Change 

Deadline 

Route Change Deadline 

Initial IPP  
Review Deadline 

JR. Basketball Tournament 

Day 2  



 

 

 Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 

  

 

1  Grad Retakes 2 Grad Retakes 

 

3  Grad Retakes 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 

16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 24 

 

25 

 

26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

 

 

March 2023 

SPRING BREAK 
No Classes 

Happy St. Patrick’s Day 

Day 1 

Day 2 

Day 1  Day 2   

Day 1  

Day 1  

Day 2  

Day 2  Day 2  

Day 2 

Day 1 

Day 1  Day 2  

Daylight 
Savings 

Time Starts 
(Forward 1 

Hour) 

PD Day 

No Classes 

MEMORIAL COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 

Day 2  Day 1  Day 2  

Parent–Teacher  
Interviews  

5:00 - 6:30 pm  

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

Day 1  

2023 
Open House 

Gr. 9 PS  

Comments Due 

G & G Executive Mtg. 
6:30 pm 

Music Parents Meeting 
7:00 pm  Route Change Deadline 

School Council 
7:00 pm 



 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  

 
  

 

  

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 

 
4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 8 

9 

 

10 
 

11 
 

12 

 
13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 26 27 

 

28 29 

30       

 April 2023 

No Classes 

No Classes 

Day 2 Day 1  

Day 1 

Day 1 

Day 2 Day 2 

Day 1  

Good Friday 

 Easter Monday 

Day 2  

Day 1 

Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 

MEMORIAL COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 

Day 2 

Day 2  

School Council 
7:00 pm 

Music Parents Meeting 
7:00 pm  

Deadline to Drop  
Semester 2 Courses 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

G & G Executive Mtg. 
6:30 pm 

PD Day 

No Classes 

Day 1  Day 2 



 

 

 Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 
 

2 3 
 

4 5 6 

7 

 

8 

 
9 

 

10 

 

11 12 13 
 

14 

 

15 

 

16 
 

17 18 

 

19 
 

20 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 
30 

Unified Games @ 

MCHS 

31    

May 2023 

No Classes 

Day 1 Day 2 

Day 2 

Day 1  

Day 1  Day 2  Day 1  

Day 2  Day 1  

Day 1  

Day 2  

Day 2  

Day 1  Day 2 

Day 2  Day 1 

Victoria Day 

PD Day 

Day 1  Day 1  

No Classes 

MEMORIAL COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 

Day 1  Day 2  

G & G Executive Mtg. 
6:30 pm 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

LAST School Council 
7:00 pm 

Diploma Exam  

Accommodations Deadline 

Music Parents Meeting 
7:00 pm  

Day 2  



 

 

 Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

 1 2 3 

 

4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 

 
12 
 

13 

 
14 

 
15 

 

16 

 
17 

 

18 
 

19 

 
20 21 

 
22 23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
 

June 2023 

Day 1  Day 2 

Day 1 

Day 2  Day 2  

Day 2  

Day 1  

Class of  
2023 
Grad 

Day 1 

National  
Indigenous 

Peoples Day 

Diploma Exam Part A 

English 30-1 & 30-2 

Diploma Exam Part A 

Social 30-1 & 30-2 

Diploma Exam 

Math 30-1 & 30-2 

Diploma Exam Part B 

Social 30-1 & 30-2 

Diploma Exam Part B 

English 30-1 & 30-2 

Diploma Exam 

Biology 30 

Diploma Exam 

Chemistry 30 

Diploma Exam 

Physics 30 

Diploma Exam 

Science 30 

Day 2 

PD Day 

Athletics Banquet 

Day 1 Day 2 

High School 
Transition Day 

School Exams 

Last Day of Classes 

School Exams 

School Exams 

School Exams 

MEMORIAL COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 

G & G Executive Mtg. 
6:30 pm 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 

Final IPP  
Review Deadline 

Non-Diploma Marks & 

Comments Due  

CTS Marks &  

Comments Due  

Music Parents Meeting 
7:00 pm  

School Exam  

Accommodations Deadline 

Diploma School Awarded 

Marks Due 

School Exams 

School Exams 

School Exams 

School Exams 

Leadership Council 
3:45-5:00 pm 


