



August 2022

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	Administration & Secretaries Return	19	20
21	School Office Opens 12:00 pm	23	Non-Instructional Work Time New Teacher Orientation	25 Division-Wide PD — Welcome Back AM Self-Directed PD	26 Staff Meeting 8:30 Staff Lunch 12:00 Site-Directed PD	27
28	Self-Directed PD AM Site-Directed PD PM G & G Executive Mtg. 6:30 pm	30 Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm First Day of School Grade 10s ONLY Attend all day Staff Photos (throughout the day)	First Day of School Grade 12s (am only) Grade 11s (pm only) Staff Photos (throughout the day)			







Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1 Volleyball Tryouts	2 Volleyball Tryouts	3
				All Grades Attend First Day of Semester 1		
				Day 1	Day 2	
4	5 Labour Day	6 Volleyball Tryouts	7 Volleyball Tryouts	8 Volleyball Tryouts	9 Timetable Change Deadline	10
	No Classes	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	
11	G & G Executive Mtg.	13 Green & Gold Society AGM	14	15 Meet the Staff Night	16	17
	6:30 pm	6:30 pm Leadership Council			JR. Volleyball T	ournament
	Day 1	3:45-5:00 pm Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	
18	19	20	21 Grad Parent Info Night 6:30	Initial IPP Review Deadline	23	24
	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	
25	26	27	28	29	30	
	*TBD -	P.E. Camping Trip Leadership Council		ORANGE SHIRT DAY	National Day for Truth and Reconciliation	
	Day 1	3:45-5:00 pm Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	No Classes	





October 2022

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4	5 World Teachers Day	6 ELAA Post Se	7 condary Event—TLC Oct 6	8
	G & G Executive Mtg. 6:30 pm	Day 2	TBD Shikaoi Welcome Party -Heritage Park Day 1	Day 2	PD Day No Classes	
9	Thanksgiving Day No Classes	TBD Shikaoi Class- room Visits & Cul- tural Demonstrations Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm Day 1	12 Day 2	13 Day 1	14 Day 2	15
16	17	18 School Picture Retakes	19	20 PowerSchool Update Marks & Comments Due	21	22
	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	Route Change Deadline School Council 7:00 pm	Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm		Parent-Teacher Interviews 5:00 - 6:30 pm	SR. Volleyball T	ournament
	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	
30	happy halleween Day 1					





November 2022

Sun	Mon		Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	D2	2	3	Deadline to Drop Courses	5
Daylight Savings Time Ends (Back 1 Hour)	7 G & G Execut 6:30 pn		Day 2 Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm Day 1	Day 1 9 Day 2	Day 2 10 Remembrance Day Ceremony Day 1	Day 1 11 Remembrance Day No Classes	12
13	14	15		16 ALL BREAK	17	18	19
20	21	22 Day 2	<u>2</u> Day 1	23 TBD 2021-2022 Grade 10 & 11 Awards Ceremony	24 Day 1	25 Day 2	26
27	28 School Co 7:00 pr		_	30 Day 1			





December 2022

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
				Day 2	Day 1	
4	5 G & G Executive Mtg. 6:30 pm	6	7	8	9	10
	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	
11	12	13 Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm	14	Diploma Exam Accommodations Deadline	16	17
	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	
25	26	27 E R R Y	28 C F	1 R I S T	30	31





January 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 New Year's Day	2	3 C H R I	STMAS BF	E A K	6	7
8	G & G Executive Mtg. 6:30 pm	10 School Exam Accommodations Deadline	11	12 Diploma Exam Part A English 30-1 & 30-2	13 <u>Diploma Exam Part A</u> Social 30-1 & 30-2	14
	D 1	Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm			all Tournament	
15	Day 1 16 Day 2	Day 2	Day 1 18 Final IPP Review Deadline Last Day of Classes	Day 2 19 Diploma Exam Math 30-1 & 30-2 School Exams	Day 1 20 Diploma Exam Part B English 30-1 & 30-2 School Exams	21
Grad Photos January 23-27	23 Diploma Exam Part B Social 30-1 & 30-2 School Exams Diploma School Awarded Marks Due School Council 7:00 pm	Day 1 24 Diploma Exam Biology 30 School Exams CTS Marks & Comments Due Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm	Day 2 25 Diploma Exam Chemistry 30 School Exams	26 Diploma Exam Physics 30 School Exams Non-Diploma Marks & Comments Due	27 <u>Diploma Exam</u> Science 30 School Exams	28
29	PD Day No Classes	High School Transition Day				







Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
			First Day of Semester 2		JR. Basketball Tournam	ent
			Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	G & G Executive Mtg. 6:30 pm	Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm	Timetable Change Deadline		Convention lasses	
	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2			
12	13	14	15 TBD Meet the Staff Night	16 Music Parents AGM 7:00 pm	PD Day No Classes	18
	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2		
19	Family Day No Classes	21 Route Change Deadline Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm	Pink Shirt Day	23	24	25
	110 Classes	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	
26	27 School Council 7:00 pm	28 Grad Photo Retakes Feb 28-Mar3				
	Initial IPP Review Deadline Day 1	Day 2				





March 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue		Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	Grad Retakes Day 1	2 Grad Retakes 2023 Open House Gr. 9 PS Comments Due Day 2	3 Grad Retakes Day 1	4
5	G & G Executive Mt 6:30 pm	3:45-5:00 pm	ncil 8	Day 2	9 Day 1	10 Day 2	11
Daylight Savings Time Starts (Forward 1 Hour)	13	14 Day 1	Day 2	5 Day 2	Music Parents Meeting 7:00 pm Parent-Teacher Interviews 5:00 - 6:30 pm Day 1	Route Change Deadline Happy St. Patrick's Day Day 2	18
19	School Council 7:00 pm	21 Leadership C 3:45-5:00 p	ouncil 22	2 Day 2	23 Day 1	PD Day No Classes	25
26	27	28	SPI	-	30	31	





April 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	G & G Executive Mtg. 6:30 pm	4	5	6	7 Good Friday No Classes	8
	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1		
9	Easter Monday No Classes	11 Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm	12	13	14	15
		Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	
16	17	18	Deadline to Drop Semester 2 Courses	20 Music Parents Meeting 7:00 pm	21	22
	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	
23	24 School Council 7:00 pm Day 1	25 Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm Day 2	26 Day 1	27 Day 2	PD Day No Classes	29
30						





May 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	G & G Executive Mtg. 6:30 pm					
	Day 1	Day 2	Da	Day 2	Day 1	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
		Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm				
	Day 2	Day 1	Da	2 Day 1	Day 2	
14	15	16	17	18 Diploma Exam Accommodations Deadline	19 PD Day	20
Glappy Mothers Days				Music Parents Meeting 7:00 pm	No Classes	
Days	Day 1	Day 2	Da			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	Victoria Day No Classes	Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm				
		Day 1	Da	Day 1	Day 2	
28	29	30	31			
	LAST School Council 7:00 pm	Unified Games @ MCHS				
	Day 1	Day 2	Day	1		





June 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
				Day 2	Day 1	
4	5 G & G Executive Mtg. 6:30 pm	6 Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm	7 Athletics Banquet	8 School Exam Accommodations Deadline	9	10
	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2	
11	12 <u>Diploma Exam Part A</u> English 30-1 & 30-2	13 <u>Diploma Exam Part A</u> Social 30-1 & 30-2	14	Last Day of Classes Final IPP Review Deadline Music Parents Meeting 7:00 pm	Diploma Exam Math 30-1 & 30-2 School Exams	17
	Day 1	Day 2	Day 1	Day 2		
Halpoy Tathers Day	Diploma Exam Part B English 30-1 & 30-2 School Exams	20 <u>Diploma Exam Part B</u> Social 30-1 & 30-2 School Exams Leadership Council 3:45-5:00 pm	National Indigenous Peoples Day	22 <u>Diploma Exam</u> Biology 30 School Exams Diploma School Awarded Marks Due	23 <u>Diploma Exam</u> Chemistry 30 School Exams CTS Marks & Comments Due	24
25	26 <u>Diploma Exam</u> Physics 30 School Exams	27 <u>Diploma Exam</u> Science 30 School Exams	28 School Exams Non-Diploma Marks & Comments Due	PD Day	Class of 2023 Grad High School Transition Day	